
Veteran-OL i Norberg
2015-08-06

Hans Sundgren

Vasteras RK

Bana C

Bricknr: 438353

Starttid:

Maltid:

Sluttid:

Stracktid

10:31:16

11:44:58

Ej godk.

Totaltid Stampling

Start 0:00

1 6:01 601 OK

2 Ej godka rid

14:16 87

3 28:51 34:52 OK

4 4:38 39:30 OK

5 4:22 43:52 OK

6 4:08 48:00 OK

7 5:36 53:36 OK

8 5:50 59:26 OK

9 4:32 63:58 OK

10 7:07 71:05 OK

11 2:01 73:06 OK

Mai 0:36 73:42 OK
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